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OXPIP Parent-Infant Therapist Diploma                                                                        DRAFT Programme 2021-2022 

Date Type Title 

Friday 8th January 2021 PIT Seminar 1: Introduction to OXPIP and Ghosts reading  

Friday 22nd January 2021 PIT Seminar 2: Development of a Sense of Self 

Friday 5th February 2021 Lecture Gwen Adshead 

Friday 12th February 2021 PIT Seminar 3: Defences  

Friday 26th February 2021 PIT Seminar 4: Ambivalence and Hostility 

Friday 5th March 2021 Short 
Course 

Attachment Theory 

Friday 12th March 2021 PIT Seminar 5: Preparation for Clinical Placement 

Friday 26th March 2021 PIT Seminar 6: Working with Fathers and Couples 

Monday 19th April 2021 Clinical Placement Starts 

Friday 23rd April 2021 PIT Seminar 7: Reflection in Action/On Action 

Friday 30th April 2021 Lecture TBC 

Friday 7th May 2021 PIT Seminar 8: Transference/Countertransference 

Thursday 13th & Friday 14th May 2021 Short 
Course 

Assessing Parent-Infant Relationships 

Friday 21st May 2021 PIT Seminar 9: Projective Identification 

Friday 11th June 2021 PIT Seminar 10: Reflective Function including Mind 
Mindedness 

Friday 18th June 2021 Short 
Course 

Watch, Wait and Wonder 

Friday 25th June 2021 Lecture TBC 

Friday 2nd July 2021 PIT Seminar 11: Organisational Dynamics 

Friday 9th July 2021 Short 
Course 

Ghosts in the Nursery 

Friday 24th September 2021 Lecture  TBC 

Friday 26th November 2021 Lecture TBC 

Friday 22nd March 2022 PIT Seminar 12: Final Paper and Endings 


